
EC '24 1/10 IC TRACK - THIONVILLE - FRANCE :: EFRA 1/10 Track 200 mm

Heat arrangements :: Final

Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 51 Dario BALESTRI ITA 1684843/0

2 58 Jilles GROSKAMP NLD 1755904/0

3 59 Toni GRUBER DEU 9558857/0

4 55 Alex THURSTON GBR 8052477/0

5 49 KEVIN RASQUIN FRA 0089 6699738/0

6 57 Carmine RAIOLA ITA 2333048/0

7 46 QUENTIN LEROUX FRA 5536371/0

8 53 BASILE CONCIALDI FRA 0089 7387882/0

9 50 Milan HOLTHUIS NLD 1300013/0

10 48 Thilo DIEKMANN DEU 8375384/0

11 41 Stefan STRASSER AUT 2441396/0

Last Chance Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 41 Stefan STRASSER AUT 2441396/0

2 28 THOMAS GUILLON FRA 6376487/0

3 43 JEAN-
MARIE GLORENNEC

FRA 19-0166 5571731/0

4 44 Leon FUHRMANN DEU 7385809/0

5 45 ALEXANDRE CAZAUX FRA 17-1001 2728285/0

6 35 RAUL AMELLA DE
CELIS

FRA 6406881/0

7 52 MICHAEL DERDERIAN FRA 0156 3203755/0

8 38 MAXIME LEGAY FRA 0256 3366283/0

9 40 BRICE TURCO FRA 10-1131 2931943/0

10 5 Dennis WEIHERT DEU 9178858/1

11 29 Franz ENGEL AUT 3901757/0

12 6 Henrik EILERS DEU 2423406/0

13 10 Daniel ROSENMAYER AUT 2377091/0

1/2 Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 46 QUENTIN LEROUX FRA 5536371/0

2 57 Carmine RAIOLA ITA 2333048/0

3 49 KEVIN RASQUIN FRA 0089 6699738/0

4 28 THOMAS GUILLON FRA 6376487/0

5 56 Melvin DIEKMANN DEU 4537743/0



# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

6 52 MICHAEL DERDERIAN FRA 0156 3203755/0

7 40 BRICE TURCO FRA 10-1131 2931943/0

8 43 JEAN-
MARIE GLORENNEC

FRA 19-0166 5571731/0

9 41 Stefan STRASSER AUT 2441396/0

10 29 Franz ENGEL AUT 3901757/0

1/2 Final B

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 50 Milan HOLTHUIS NLD 1300013/0

2 53 BASILE CONCIALDI FRA 0089 7387882/0

3 48 Thilo DIEKMANN DEU 8375384/0

4 44 Leon FUHRMANN DEU 7385809/0

5 35 RAUL AMELLA DE
CELIS

FRA 6406881/0

6 45 ALEXANDRE CAZAUX FRA 17-1001 2728285/0

7 10 Daniel ROSENMAYER AUT 2377091/0

8 5 Dennis WEIHERT DEU 9178858/1

9 38 MAXIME LEGAY FRA 0256 3366283/0

10 6 Henrik EILERS DEU 2423406/0

1/4 Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 41 Stefan STRASSER AUT 2441396/0

2 43 JEAN-MARIE GLORENNEC FRA 19-0166 5571731/0

3 4 Werner SPANNBRUCKNER AUT 3003061/0

4 37 ANTHONY BRIOIS FRA 0089 7718559/0

5 27 Kristof SIELAFF NLD 1038737/0

6 23 ROMAIN LANDRE FRA 7125549/0

7 33 Juraj HUDY SVK 2531957/0

8 17 NATHAN DE MARCO FRA 09-0452 2820117/0

9 32 FREDDY PELOIS FRA 6216926/0

10 29 Franz ENGEL AUT 3901757/0

1/4 Final B

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 36 Gerhard KANDELHART AUT 6687423/0

2 38 MAXIME LEGAY FRA 0256 3366283/0

3 54 Mario SPINIELLO ITA 3829106/0

4 5 Dennis WEIHERT DEU 9178858/1

5 25 TEDDY VANDAL FRA 0089 5487396/0

6 6 Henrik EILERS DEU 2423406/0

7 42 Patrick FANKHAUSER CHE 3286978/0

8 30 PETER DA SILVA FRA 02-0020 8133579/0



# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

9 18 AURELIEN VICOGNE FRA 0089 3335747/0

10 20 Mert KOROGLU TUR 8558033/0

1/8 Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 32 FREDDY PELOIS FRA 6216926/0

2 29 Franz ENGEL AUT 3901757/0

3 26 Claus RYESKOV DNK 9462916/0

4 17 NATHAN DE MARCO FRA 09-0452 2820117/0

5 2 NICOLAS TALLEC FRA 6986437/0

6 14 Karel KREJCIK CZE 8600852/0

7 24 Roland FANKHAUSER CHE 9998054/0

8 7 Markus GRODER AUT 6167247/0

9 1 LIONEL HOUPERT FRA 06-0199 3890553/0

10 13 XAVIER RABOTEUR FRA 02-0020 7338339/0

1/8 Final B

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 18 AURELIEN VICOGNE FRA 0089 3335747/0

2 19 JULES KERGUIDUFF FRA 19-0257 7505903/0

3 21 THOMAS NOTTE FRA 02-0020 3952573/0

4 20 Mert KOROGLU TUR 8558033/0

5 22 Yunus SAHIN TUR 8677116/0

6 30 PETER DA SILVA FRA 02-0020 8133579/0

7 15 Ali Can CALIS TUR 1541965/0

8 16 Robert HARLEY GBR 7097220/0

9 9 Doruk TURKAY TUR 3868091/0

10 39 Omer SAHIN TUR 7523049/0

1/16 Final A

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 13 XAVIER RABOTEUR FRA 02-0020 7338339/0

2 7 Markus GRODER AUT 6167247/0

3 8 Katka VASICOVA CZE 3718043/0

4 3 Haluk SOYYORUK TUR 7012317/0

5 1 LIONEL HOUPERT FRA 06-0199 3890553/0

1/16 Final B

# Nr. Pilot Country Club Transponder Model Engine Body Tyres Radio

1 11 Günter REITBAUER AUT 4440608/0

2 39 Omer SAHIN TUR 7523049/0

3 16 Robert HARLEY GBR 7097220/0

4 9 Doruk TURKAY TUR 3868091/0


